
State of Wisconsin Contract Summary

Contract No. 505ENT-M20-OFFURNITUR-13 
Valid through 2/29/2024 
 
SQ 38564 required on purchase order 
2023 Price Guide in Effect 
 
Rep Group for Eastern Wisconsin  
Sheridan Contract  
Michele Aubry  
maubry@sheridancontract.com 
Direct: 414-331-0359 
 
Rep Group for Western Wisconsin  
Ditty Rehkamp  
Peg Ditty, Principal 
Phone: 952-939-4000 
Email: pditty@dittyrehkamp.com 
 
Customer Service  
Email: customerservice@krug.ca 
Phone: 888-578-5784 
 
Eligible Products  
Commercial Products 
 
Discount Information  
For a detailed discount summary, please contact your local rep or customer service. 
 
Freight  
Freight is FOB to ordering dealers warehouse or direct to facility if a full truckload. 
Orders shipping to another dealer’s warehouse will incur a drop ship fee. Please contact your 
local rep or customer service at customerservice@krug.ca for a quote. 
 
Installation  
Dealer negotiates installation fees. 
 
Orders  
Purchase orders may be emailed to Krug from a state agency or from an authorized dealer. 
Orders@krug.ca



Authorized Dealer List

Duet Resource Group 
Primary: 
Dan Mahlik 
President 
440 W. Vliet Street 
Milwaukee, WI 53212 
dan.mahlik@duetresourcegroup.com 
Phone:  414-273-3838 
 
Craig Austin 
General Manager 
756 N. Milwaukee Street 
Milwaukee WI 53202 
caustin@interiorinvestments.com 
414-287-0000 
414-287-0001 
 
Mike Martin 
Account Manager 
999 Fourier Drive, Suite 200 
Madison WI 53717 
Mike.Martin@atmosphereci.com 
608-513-9547 
608-833-6389 
 
Pete Sotiros 
Interior Solutions Consultant 
16915 W. Victor Rd 
New Berlin WI 53151 
psotiros@cjassociatesinc.com 
262.786.1772 
262.786.7220 
 
John Norfolk 
Co-Owner/Executive Vice President 
1535 S 101st St 
Milwaukee Wisconsin 53214 
john.norfolk@creativebusinessinteriors.com 
414-545-8500 
414-545-8588 
 
 

Michael Renkens 
Account Executive 
224 S 1st Street 
Milwaukee WI 53204 
michael.renkens@duetresourcegroup.com 
608-852-5081 
 
Kevin Dillon 
Sales Manager 
PO Box 640 – N115 W18500 Edison Drive 
Germantown WI 53022 
kdillon@ebiweb.com 
262-255-5500 
 
Chris Knoeppel 
Principal, VP & General Manager – Wisconsin 
5202 Eastpark Boulevard, Suite 102 
Madison WI 53718 
c.knoeppel@henricksen.com 
262-781-9090 
262-781-4334 
 
Karen Koconis 
Project Coordinator Supervisor 
W233 N2833 Roundy Circle West, Suite #100 
Pewaukee WI 53072 
kkoconis@mmoffice.com 
262-317-1775 | 262-783-5070 
 
Brittany Buss 
Project Coordinator 
3300 E Winslow Ave 
Appleton WI 54911 
Brittany.buss@nordon.com 
920-739-6202 | 920-739-0322 
 
Colette Berres 
Director of Sales 
2920 N. Ballard Road Suite B 
Appleton WI 54911 
cberres@buildingservice.com 
920-882-4205 


